SS JOHN & BERNARD DAILY MASS SCHEDULE

DECEMBER, 2017
DAY DATE TIME/JorB LECTOR CUP Cup
Monday 11/27/2017 |5:30 PM J Sr Paulita Judy Z Sr Mary
Tuesday 11/28/2017 (8 AM ) Raejene S Bill G Marcia G
Wednesday (11/29/2017 |5:30PM B Sr Mary Anne C Joe C
Thursday 11/30/2017 (9 AMB Peter S Carol T JimS
Friday 12/1/2017 8 AM J Darla N Marcia G Bill G
Saturday 12/2/2017 |8 AMB Peg Pinkowski |Sr Mary Mary S
Monday 12/4/2017 |5:30PMJ Stew F Sr Paulita Linda Zienty
Tuesday 12/5/2017 (8 AM Peter S Bob W JimS
Wednesday [12/6/2017 |5:30PM B Steve G JoAnn B Judy Z
Thursday 12/7/2017 |9AMB Raejene S Carol T JimS
Friday 12/8/2017* (8 AM Sr Paulita Sr Mary Darla N
Saturday 12/9/2017 |8AMB Eileen H Mary S Sr Mary
*Immaculate Conception...schedule may change
Monday 12/11/2017 |5:30 PMJ Sr Mary Steve G Judy Z
Tuesday 12/12/2017 (8 AM ) Sr Paulita Bob W Caroline Duncan
Wednesday [12/13/2017 |5:30PM B Eileen H Joe C Anne C
Thursday 12/14/2017 (9 AMB Peter S JimS Carol T
Friday 12/15/2017 (8 AM ) Stew F Darla N Sr Paulita
Saturday 12/16/2017 [8AMB Peg Pinkowski |Mary S Darla N
Monday 12/18/2017 |5:30 PM J Sr Paulita Judy Z Linda Zienty
Tuesday 12/19/2017 (8 AM ) Sr Mary Sr Paulita Bob W
Wednesday [12/20/2017 |5:30PM B Marcia G JOAnn B Sr Paulita
Thursday 12/21/2017 |9AM B Raejene S JimS Carol T
Friday 12/22/2017 (8 AM ) Eileen H Sr Mary Darla N
Saturday 12/23/2017 [8AMB Mary S Marcia G Bill G
Monday Christmas Volunteers needed, call the office if available
Tuesday 12/26/2017 (8 AM ) Raejene S Bob W Steve G
Wednesday [12/27/2017 |5:30PM B Steve G JoeC Anne C
Thursday 12/28/2017 (9 AMB Karen H Carol T JimS
Friday 12/29/2017 (8 AM ) Stew F Bill G Marcia G
Saturday 12/30/2017 [8AMB Peg Pinkowski [Mary S Darla N
Monday** 1/1/2018 5:30 PM J Stew F Sr Mary Steve G

**New Year's Day will not be a day of obligation.




